Specifications are subject to change without notice. 441 31 1501 03 12/9/19
80% AFUE, Ultra--Low NOx, Multi--Speed ECM, Single
Stage Gas Furnace
EASIER TO SELL
S 80% AFUE
S Ultra--low NOx emissions -- meets the nitrogen oxides (NOx)
emission limit of 14 nanograms/joule for the South Coast Air
Quality Management District and San Joaquin Valley Air

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: N80ESU
2 441 31 1501 03Specifications subject to change without notice.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
DIGIT POSITION 1 2, 3 4 5 6 7, 8, 9 10, 11 12, 13 14 15
N 80 E S U 060 17 16 A 1
N = Entry
80 = 80% AFUE
92 = 92% AFUE
95 = 95% AFUE
96 = 96% AFUE
97 = 97% AFUE
C = Comm. Variable--speed Constant Airflow (VCA) ECM
E = Fixed--Speeds Constant Torque (FCT) ECM
V = Variable--Speed Constant Torque (VCT) ECM MOTOR TYPE
M = Modulating
S = Single Stage
T = Two--Stage HEATING STAGES
L = Low NOx
M = Mobile/Manufactured Home
N = Standard NOx
U = Ultra Low NOx FEATURE
026 = 26,000 BTU/hr
040 = 40,000 BTU/hr
060 = 60,000 BTU/hr
------
155 = 155,000 BTU/hr HEATING INPUT
14 = 14.2”
17 = 17.5”
21 = 21”
24 = 24.5” CABINET WIDTH
08 = 800 CFM
10 = 1000 CFM
12 = 1200 CFM
14 = 1400 CFM
16 = 1600 CFM
20 = 2000 CFM
22 = 2200 CFM COOLING CAPACITY
SALES (MAJOR) REVISION DIGIT
ENGINEERING (MINOR) REVISION DIGIT
ECM---Electronically Commutated Motor
NOTE: Standard input rate for 80% is approximately 22.5K per heat exchanger.
Standard input for 90%+ is approximately 20K per heat exchanger.
Units can be developed with slight under rate or over rate to fine tune heating capacity.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: N80ESU
441 31 1501 03 3Specifications subject to change without notice.
UNIT DIMENSIONS
N
O